KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM

PROVISIONAL APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

LOWER DIVISION CLERK (Cat. 414/16 & 415/16)

Department

VARIOUS

Date of finalization of R/L

02.04.2018 (R/L No.270/2018/DOQ Dated 2.4.2018)

Date of receipt of vacancy

13.11.2019 -Stationery HQ — 01 Fresh, Registration
(HQ) — 01 Fresh, Collegiate Education HQ — 01
Fresh, Industries & Commerce HQ — 01 Fresh.
18.11.2019 - HSE - HQ - 01 NJD, IMS — 01 NJD.
19.11.2019 — LSGD — 04 Fresh.

No of Vacancies reported

08 Fresh + 02 N

JD

Date of advice

03.12.2019

Opening OC_BC Position

OC BC B/T | DA | NJD | Total Thrown out
100 99 23 | 06 87 315 02
Opening Pending turns :
NJD, NCA,Thrown out : Nil

TPO

: 13 Turns (MR LVI56 M to MR LVI 80 M)

Main rotation stands at MR L. VI 81 OC already advised; DA serial number stands at 495.

S1 No

D.A.
Sl
No

Name and address

Rank No.

Community

Rotation as
approved by the
Commission

Remarks

4

5

6

496

THASLEEM E
THASLEEM MANZIL
MALEVAYAL
MALEVAYAL
MEEYANNOORP O
KOLLAM

499

MUSLIM

MR LVI 56 M

TPO Satisfied
Stationery (HQ)

497 | ARYA SURESH
SHEELA MANDIRAM

THAZHUTHALA

KOLLAM

KANNANALLOOR 691576

187

EZHAVA

MR LVIS8 E

TPO Satisfied
Registration (HQ)

498 | VISHNU PRIYA C
SREEJA BHAVAN
VETTIKAVALA PO
KOTTARAKARA

KOLLAM 691538

182

MR LVI 83 OC

Collegiate Education

(HQ

MR LVI 84 SC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

499 | ARCHANA P
BINU BHAVAN
PATHANAPURAM
KUNDAYAMPO,

KOLLAM 689695

184

MR LVI 85 0OC

Industries &
Commerce (HQ)

TITTO S
SASIMANDIRAM
AITHOTTUVA
WEST KALLADA PO
KOLLAM 691500

73
B/T

90 LPE

NJD Satisfied
Higher Secondary
Education (HQ)




KEERTHY G KRISHNAN
LEKSHMI BHAVANAM
KADAMPANADU
PATHANAMTHITTA
691553

185

MR LVI 25 OC

NJD Satisfied
Insurance Medical
Services

500

SANU N

NADAYIL
VADAKKATHIL
PATTOMTHURUTHU PO
KOLLAM

74 B/T

500 LPE

LSGD (EW)

501

SINDHU K

THAYYIL HOUSE
CHANGANKULANGARA
VAVVAKKAVU P O
KOLLAM

08
DA (LV)

501 DA (LV)

LSGD (EW)

502

JEENAKUMARI V P
NEERAZHIVILA PUTHEN
VEEDU

PORANNOOR
PLAMOOTTUKADA -
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695128

02 S/LHN

HINDU
NADAR

MR LVI 60 HN

TPO Satisfied
LSGD (EW)

MRLVI 86 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

10

503

ANEESH KUMAR B K
NIRAPPUVILA PUTHEN-
VEEDU

UMMANNOOR
KOLLAM 691520

188

MR LVI 87 OC

LSGD (EW)

Closing Pending Turns

Closing OC - BC Position

oC

BC

B/T

DA

NJD

Total

Thrown out

Previous

100

99

23

06

87

315

02

Present

03

03

01

01

02

10

Total

103

102

24

07

89

325

02

NJD, NCA,Thrown out

TPO

: NIL

13 Turns (MR LVI62 E to MR LVI 86 M)

For DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM.
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